CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED {GROUPED BY REPORT)
DATE RANGE: APRIL 1 to APRIL 30, 2017

CODE PERMITS VALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF
New Single Family Residence BM
New Condominium NC
New Pool BP
New Commercial BC
Commercial Completions cC
Residential Completions RC
Residential Alterations RA
Commercial Alterations CA
Building Repairs BR
Elevate Structure ES
Residential Additions BA
Commercial Additions AC
Accessory Structure AS
Residential Garage BG
Beach Walkover BwW
Building Demolitions BD
House Moving BH
Temp Bldg {Res or Commereial) BT
Electrical Permit EL
Plumbing Permit PL
Mechanical Permit ME

Plan Reviews & Fees

Zoning Reviews & Fees

Building Inspections

Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:
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$2,956,000.00

$429,478.00

$1,094,600.00
$105,000.00
$534,868.28

$823,000.00
$23,001.25

$15,000.00

$138,323.00
$53,200.00
$187,490.93

$3,947,161.25
$3,205,942.66

DUE

$7,862.00

$2,275.00

$3,230.00
$485.00
$3,292.00

$2,862.00
$140.00

$50.00

$460.00
$210.00
$288.00

$6,193.00
$295.00

$247,554.77
$21,449.00
$6,193.00
$3,554.57
$278,751.34
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