		CITY O	F ISLE OF P	ALMS		
	PERIODIC REPORT	T OF PERMIT	S ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)	
	DATE RANGE: APRIL 1 to APRIL 30, 2017					
		CODE	PERMITS	VALUE	DUE	UNIT
Foundation Resident/Commercial		BF	0			0
New Single Family Residence		BM	3	\$2,956,000.00	\$7,862.00	3
New Condominium		NC	0			0
New Pool		ВР	8	\$429,478.00	\$2,275.00	8
New Commercial		ВС	0			0
Commercial Completi	ons	CC	0			0
Residential Completio	ins	RC	0			0
Residential Alteration	S	RA	5	\$1,094,600.00	\$3,230.00	5
Commercial Alteration	ns	CA	1	\$105,000.00	\$485.00	1
Building Repairs		BR	34	\$534,868.28	\$3,292.00	34
Elevate Structure		ES	0			0
Residential Additions		BA	3	\$823,000.00	\$2,862.00	3
Commercial Additions	5	AC	1	\$23,001.25	\$140.00	1
Accessory Structure		AS	0			0
Residential Garage		BG	0			0
Beach Walkover		BW	0			0
Building Demolitions		BD	1	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	1
House Moving		ВН	0			0
Temp Bldg (Res or Co	mmercial)	ВТ	0			0
Electrical Permit		EL	12	\$138,323.00	\$460.00	12
Plumbing Permit		PL	6		\$210.00	6
Mechanical Permit		ME	19		\$288.00	19
Plan Reviews & Fees			13	\$3,947,161.25	\$6,193.00	13
Zoning Reviews & Fee	<u>'</u>		10		\$295.00	10
Building Inspections	T			Ţ-,,	Ţ	95
Complimentary Prope	erty Files for Home	Sales				3
Certificates of Occupa	ancy					0
Total for Business Licenses					\$247,554.77	
Total for Permits & Zoning					\$21,449.00	
Total for Plan Reviews					\$6,193.00	
Total for Rental Licens				\$3,554.57		
GRAND TOTAL:				\$278,751.34		